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2024 ANNUAL BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 

 
NOTICE is hereby given that Regular Meetings of the Board of Education of the Borough of Lincoln Park 
will be held on or about the third Tuesday of each month commencing at 6:30 PM, unless otherwise noted, 
and will be held in the Lincoln Park Middle School, 92 Ryerson Road, Lincoln Park, NJ as follows: 
 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 – Reorganization 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024* 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024* 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024* 
 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024* 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024*     
 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024   
 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
 
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 – Reorganization 
 
*Denotes deviation from the third Tuesday of the month 
 
Please note: 
1. Special public meetings, if required, will be scheduled as needed with the proper notice. 
2. Closed Executive Sessions where the public is excluded for discussion of personnel and other legal 

matters, will be authorized as needed by resolution during public meetings or by special notice.               
 
 
FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
Devanshu L. Modi 
Business Administrator/Board Secretary 


